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= Saturday

Day Date Opponent Location | Team | Time Field
Tuesday | 11/12/2024 | Paxon Home V Girls | 5:30 | Losco Turf
Friday 11/15/2024 | Episcopal Away V Girls | 5:30
Tuesday | 11/19/2024 | Trinity Home V Girls | 5:00 | Losco Turf
Friday 11/22/2024 | Sandalwood Home V Girls | 5:30 | Losco Turf
Friday 12/6/2024 | Duval Charter | Away V Girls | 5:30
Monday | 12/9/2024 | Nease Home V Girls | 5:30 | Losco Turf
Tuesday | 12/10/2024 | Yulee Away V Girls | 5:30
Friday 12/13/2024 | Hilliard Home V Girls | 5:30 | Losco Turf
Monday | 12/16/2024 | Trinity Away V Girls | 5:30
Thursday | 12/19/2024 | UC Away V Girls | 5:00
Thursday | 1/9/2025 Hilliard Away V Girls | 5:30
Friday 1/10/2025 | UC Home V Girls | 5:00 | Losco Turf
Tuesday | 1/14/2025 | Wolfson Away V Girls | 6:00
Thursday | 1/16/2025 | Providence Away V Girls | 5:30

1/18/2025 | Bolles Away |V Girls | 9:00 [N ‘




